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Stealth Premiere

* Lateral and pre-ischial shelf contoured, high density specially formulated @
moulded foam base

* Built-in positioning platform for off loading

* Standard Visco topper (exclusive FRG SunMate) for added comfort

* FRG SunMate
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Beyond Expectations
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating

PTC625590 Stealth Premiere - 22 x 18in 22 in 18 in High Risk
PTC625600 Stealth Premiere - 22 x 20in 22 in 20in High Risk
PTC625580 Stealth Premiere - 20 x 20in 20 in 20in High Risk
PTC625570 Stealth Premiere - 20 x 18in 20 in 18in High Risk
PTC625560 Stealth Premiere - 20 x 16in 20 in 16in High Risk
PTC625550 Stealth Premiere - 18 x 20in 18 in 20in High Risk
PTC625530 Stealth Premiere - 18 x 16in 18 in 16in High Risk
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Code

PTC625520

PTC625510

PTC625500

PTC625540

PTC625610

Display Name

Stealth Premiere - 16 x 20in
Stealth Premiere - 16 x 18in
Stealth Premiere - 16 x 16in
Stealth Premiere - 18 x 18in

Stealth Premiere - 22 x 22in

Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating

16in

16in

16in

18 in

22in

20in

18 in

16in

18 in

22in

High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk

High Risk
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