

 \oslash

Stealth Premiere



Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating Code PTC625590 Stealth Premiere - 22 x 18in 22 in High Risk 18 in PTC625600 Stealth Premiere - 22 x 20in 22 in 20 in High Risk PTC625580 Stealth Premiere - 20 x 20in 20 in 20 in High Risk PTC625570 Stealth Premiere - 20 x 18in 20 in 18 in High Risk PTC625560 Stealth Premiere - 20 x 16in 20 in High Risk 16 in PTC625550 Stealth Premiere - 18 x 20in 18 in 20 in High Risk PTC625530 Stealth Premiere - 18 x 16in 18 in 16 in High Risk

- Lateral and pre-ischial shelf contoured, high density specially formulated moulded foam base
- Built-in positioning platform for off loading
- Standard Visco topper (exclusive FRG SunMate) for added comfort
- FRG SunMate



Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating

PTC625520	Stealth Premiere - 16 x 20in 16	6 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC625510	Stealth Premiere - 16 x 18in 16	6 in	18 in	High Risk
PTC625500	Stealth Premiere - 16 x 16in 16	6 in	16 in	High Risk
PTC625540	Stealth Premiere - 18 x 18in 18	8 in	18 in	High Risk
PTC625610	Stealth Premiere - 22 x 22in 22	2 in	22 in	High Risk